January 2018 - ILLUMINATION

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
14 |15 16 17 18 19 20
8:30-2:00 p.m. - Marathon NO - SCHOOL 7:00 a.m. - Those | 7:00 a.m. - Choir 7:15 Ella, Olivia & Brodi

Rehearsal - (lunch provided)
Choir Only

students who
dance in the song
“Vida”

Only

3:00 -4:00 Band
Rehearsal

21

22

6:00-8:00 p.m.
Choir, band/crew

23

3:00-3:45 Band
Rehearsal

24

7:00 a.m. - Those
students who
dance in the song
“Schuyler Sisters”

25

7:00 a.m. — Choir
Only

3:00 -4:00 Band
Rehearsal

26

1:30-4:00 Choir,
band/crew

DRESS REHEARSAL

(No hair or make-up)

27

28

29

6:00-8:15 p.m.
Choir, band/crew

DRESS REHEARSAL - w/ hair
& makeup

Students arrive at 5:30 to get
dressed. Have hair and
make-up done before
arriving to Franklin

30

3:00 - 3:45 Band
Rehearsal

31

7:00 a.m.
Guys Only
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February 2018 - I

LLUMINATION

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
7:00 a.m. -Choir Only | 1:30-4:0¢

Choir, band/crew

DRESS REHEARSAL

No hair/makeup
*Have hair | 6:00-8:15 p.m. 3:00- 3:45 Band 7:00 a.m. - 7:00 a.m. - Choir Only | 1:30-4:30 Washington
and make- | Choir, band/crew Rehearsal Girls Only Choir, band/crew High School
up done DRESS REHEARSAL DRESS REHEARSAL | Mo-Show
before w/hair & make-up - no hair/makeup Competition-
arriving to am. Time
Franklin Students arrive at 5:30 TBA

to get dressed. *

Performance for
parents at 3:45

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

6:00-8:00 p.m. 7:00 am.-TBD | 7:00 a.m. - Choir Only | Pavenport Great River
Choir, band/crew Activities Concert - Competition - p.m.
7:00 p.m. Full Show Time: TBA
w/outfits
6:00-8:00 p.m. 7:00 a.m.- TBD | 7:00 a.m.- Choir Only | Marion Masquerade
Orchestra Concert - Choir/band & Competition -
Rehearsal moved to Tuesday | crew Performance: 8:40 p.m.

night

25

N@ (No School)

Rehearsal, 5:30-8:00
p-m.
Choir. hand /crew

27

28

7:00 am. TBD
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March 2018 - ILLUMINATION

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

7:00 a.m. - Choir,
Band & Crew

2

3

Xavier
Competition,
afternoon/evening
Time: TBA

5

End of Season
Celebration 6:00-
8:00 p.m. Location
-TBD

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
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