## January 2018 - ILLUMINATION

Sunday 14	Monday  15 8:30-2:00 p.m Marathon Rehearsal - (lunch provided)	Tuesday  16  NO - SCHOOL	Wednesday  17 7:00 a.m Those students who	18 7:00 a	Thursday  18 7:00 a.m Choir Only	hurs
21	Rehearsal - (lunch provided) Choir Only  22 6:00-8:00 p.m. Choir, band/crew	23 3:00-3:45 Band Rehearsal	students who dance in the song "Vida"  24  7:00 a.m. – Those students who dance in the song "Schuyler Sisters"	Only  3:00 -4:00 Band Rehearsal  25  7:00 a.m Choir Only  3:00 -4:00 Band Rehearsal	26 1:30-4:00 Choir, band/crew DRESS REHEARSAL (No hair or make-up)	27
28	29 6:00-8:15 p.m. Choir, band/crew  DRESS REHEARSAL - w/ hair & makeup  Students arrive at 5:30 to get dressed. Have hair and make-up done before arriving to Franklin	300 - 3:45 Band Rehearsal	31 7:00 a.m. Guys Only			

February 2018 - ILLUMINATION

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					2	ယ
				7:00 a.mChoir Only	1:30-4:00 Choir, band/crew DRESS REHEARSAL No hair/makeup	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
*Have hair and make- up done	6:00-8:15 p.m. Choir, band/crew DRESS REHEARSAL	3:00- 3:45 Band Rehearsal	7:00 a.m. – Girls Only	7:00 a.m. – Choir Only	1:30-4:30 Choir, band/crew DRESS REHEARSAL	Washington High School Mo-Show
before arriving to	w/hair & make-up				- no hair/makeup	Competition- a.m. Time
Franklin	Students arrive at 5:30 to get dressed. *				Performance for parents at 3:45	TBA
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
	6:00-8:00 p.m. Choir, band/crew		7:00 a.mTBD	7:00 a.m. – Choir Only Activities Concert – 7:00 p.m. Full Show w/outfits	Davenport Great River Competition – p.m. Time: TBA	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
	Orchestra Concert – Rehearsal moved to Tuesday night	6:00-8:00 p.m. Choir/band & crew	7:00 a.m TBD	7:00 a.m Choir Only	Marion Masquerade Competition – Performance: 8:40 p.m.	
25	26 (No School)	27	28			
	Rehearsal, 5:30-8:00		7.000			
	p.m. Choir, hand/crew		7:00 a.m. 1BD			

## March 2018 – ILLUMINATION

Sunday	Monday	Tional	WAY. J J			
Canada	Monday	1 uesuay	weanesday	Ihursday	Friday	Saturday
				<u> </u>	2	ယ
				7:00 a.m. – Choir, Band & Crew		Xavier Competition, afternoon/evening Time: TBA
4	End of Season Celebration 6:00- 8:00 p.m. Location - TBD	6	7	<b>∞</b>	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31